

WARREN COUNTY FARMERS' FAIR ASSOCIATION, INC.

Cooperating Organizations: Warren County Board of Agriculture and Warren Pomona Grange #10

165 County Route 519 South, Belvidere, NJ 07823 farmersfairwc@gmail.com

Warren County Farmers' Fair Mini Ambassador Competition

Entry Deadline: May 31, 2024

Mandatory Meeting: June 7th 6 PM – Harmony Twsp Municipal Building- 3003 Belvidere Rd,

Phillipsburg, NJ 08865

Full Name:	E-Mail:			
Cell Phone:		Alternate Phone:		
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip code:		,
School:				Grade:
Age: Birthdate:	T-Sh	irt Size:	_	
Hobbies, Clubs and Scl	hool Activities:			
Agricultural Activities:				

Unique/Interesting Facts About You:		
		—
-		
	E	
Guardian's Name:Guardian's Name:		
Guardian's Name:	Liliali.	_
I agree to follow ALL rules of the Warren County Farmers' Fair I agree the Warren County Farmers' Fair Association my use an purposes.	·	
Contestant Signature:	Date:	
Parent/ Guardian M	⁄IUST Sign Below	
I grant permission for my child to participate in the Wa and release the chairpersons, committee members, Warren Co that may be incurred from accident, injury or loss related to this competition and attend all mandatory meetings/practices/appeambassador, in addition to the appearances outlined in the rule child available to others that may be requested. (NOTE: Commit opportunities may become available) I give permission for the Warren County Farmers' Fair Association competition for promotional purposes.	ounty Farmers' Fair directors and staff from any liability is event. I agree that my child will follow ALL rules of the earances. In the event that my child is the chosen minites of the competition, I agree to do my best to have multitee/Directors cannot always predict what publicity	/ ne i
Signature of Legal Guardian:	Date:	
RETURN APPLICATION AND PHOTOS TO: Kelley Smith		

RETURN APPLICATION AND PHOTOS TO: Kelley Smith c/o Harmony Township Municipal Office 3003 Belvidere Road Phillipsburg, NJ 08865